https://www.alabama-q.com/

Smoked Meats

Turkey Tips
Smoked Chicken
Pork Rib Tips
Pulled Pork
Beef Brisket
Smoked Salmon

Side Items

Mac & Cheese
Greens
Green Beans
Baked Beans
Yams
Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

$2.75 small
$5.25 large

Regular
Meat
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.50
$11.00
$11.00

Sauces

Original
Medium
Hot
Gold

$.50 20z
$1.50 60z
$3.00 1207

Regular
Dinner
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.50
$16.00
$16.00

Dessert

Peach Cobbler
Apple Cobbler
Banana Pudding
Chocolate Cake

Lemon Cake
$3.75

Bread

Cornbread $1
Extra Bun $.50
Extra Roll $.50

Large
Meat
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$19.00
$22.00
$22.00

Beverage

Lemonade
Pink Lemonade
Fruit Punch
Iced Tea

Sweet
Un-Sweet

$2.50

Messy Mac
Turkey Tips $10.00
Chicken $10.00
Pulled Pork $11.00

(513) 376-8781

2733 Short Vine St
Cincinnati, OH 45219

Large

Dinner
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$29.00
$29.00

Special Items
Soul Rolls

Shredded Turkey Tips

$10.00
Vegetable

$8.50

Henny Wings

$10.00
Turkey Chops

$10.00

Bottled Water
$1.50



