

2733 Short Vine St Cincinnati, OH 45219

https://www.alabama-q.com/



Smoked Meats	Regular	Regular	Large	Large
	Meat	Dinner	Meat	Dinner
Turkey Tips	\$7.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	<i>\$23.00</i>
Smoked Chicken	\$7.00	\$12.00	<i>\$16.00</i>	<i>\$23.00</i>
Pork Rib Tips	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$18.00	<i>\$25.00</i>
Pulled Pork	\$8.50	<i>\$13.50</i>	\$19.00	<i>\$26.00</i>
Beef Brisket	\$11.00	<i>\$16.00</i>	\$22.00	\$29.00
Smoked Salmon	\$11.00	\$16.00	\$22.00	\$29.00
Side Items	Sauces	Dessert	Beverage	Special Items
Mac & Cheese	Original	Peach Cobbler	Lemonade	Soul Rolls
Greens	Medium	Apple Cobbler	Pink Lemonade	Shredded Turkey Tips
Green Beans	Hot	Banana Pudding	Fruit Punch	\$10.00
Baked Beans	Gold	Chocolate Cake	Iced Tea	Vegetable
Yams	30111	Lemon Cake	Sweet	\$8.50
Potato Salad	\$.50 2oz	<i>\$3.75</i>	Un-Sweet	Henny Wings
Cole Slaw	\$1.50 6oz		\$2.50	\$10.00
\$2.75 small	\$3.00 12oz	Bread	Massa Mas	Turkey Chops \$10.00
\$5.25 large		Cornbread \$1	Messy Mac Turkey Tips \$10.00	Bottled Water
		Extra Bun \$.50	Chicken \$10.00	\$1.50

Extra Roll \$.50

Pulled Pork \$11.00